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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 78,331 times

78,331 Pageviews

—~~—~"" 58,255 unique Views

52.56% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 10,652 13.60%
finzerce.html 5,871 7.50%
/garaz.html 4,087 5.22%
/clanek/vanocni-a-novorocni-prani 2,029 2.59%
/index.php?locl=41&rubrika_id=1&type=2 1,010 1.29%

2 Google Analytics



www.velorexy.cz

Traffic Sources Overview
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Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent a total of 20,954 visits
18.019% Direct Traffic m Search Engines
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Arar~/ 11.67% Referring Sites W Direct Traffic
3,774 (18.01%)
N 0, ; H Referring Sites
70.32% search Engines v
Top Traffic Sources
Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
seznam (organic) 10,740 51.26%  velorex 1,248 8.47%
(direct) ((none)) 3,774 18.01%  novorocni prani 927 6.29%
google (organic) 3,063 14.62%  velorexy 267 1.81%
search (organic) 796 3.80%  velorexy.cz 241 1.64%
images.google.sk (referral) 315 1.50% pav 194 1.32%
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Map Overlay

Visits

1 BEN 8174

20,954 visits came from 69 countries/territories

Site Usage

Dec 1, 2007 - Dec 31, 2007

Comparing to: Site

Visits
20,954

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Germany
Poland

United States
Hungary

United Kingdom
Netherlands
France

Austria

Pages/Visit
3.74

Site Avg:
3.74 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site

00:03:35
Site Avg:
00:03:35 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
18,174 3.61
1,413 5.19
268 4.00
253 5.79
122 3.22
107 4.08
62 5.92
54 3.15
51 2.59
31 4.39
4

% New Visits

52.26%
Site Avg:
52.22% (0.07%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:03:25
00:06:29
00:03:54
00:04:35
00:02:43
00:01:57
00:03:42
00:01:14
00:00:56

00:04:30

Bounce Rate

52.56%

Site Avg:
52.56% (0.00%)

% New Visits

51.91%
40.55%
56.72%
56.92%
77.87%
66.36%
77.42%
81.48%
70.59%

77.42%

Bounce Rate

52.84%
46.78%
48.13%
50.99%
50.00%
50.47%
56.45%
61.11%
66.67%

51.61%
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VISItOI'S Ovewlew Comparing to: Site

@ Visitors
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12,527 people visited this site
~——" 20,954 visits
insnaaail 12,527 Absolute Unique Visitors
78,331 Pageviews
Yoot 3,74 Average Pageviews
A 00:03:35 Time on Site
" 52.56% Bounce Rate
" 52.26% New Visits
Technical Profile
Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 13,254 63.25% Unknown 13,940 66.53%
Firefox 6,379 30.44% DSL 4,616 22.03%
Opera 1,115 5.32% Dialup 1,126 5.37%
Mozilla 126 0.60% Cable 965 4.61%
Safari 37 0.18% T1 286 1.36%
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